
 

Dansk XL 16.07.24 v/s Cricket España 16.07.24
Cricket España 16.07.24 won by 3 wickets.

Dansk XL 16.07.24 168-10 (43.1)
Batsman R B 4s 6s SR

Ian Moore #27
c Danny Everett #16 b Steve Parker #20

6 29 0 0 20,69

Keith Hayward #2
b Steve Parker #20

7 19 1 0 36,84

Theo Cupido #14
c Kevin Laundon #58 b Danny Dawson #25

47 68 3 0 69,12

Morten Hedegaard #72
Run out (Steve Parker #20)

4 5 0 0 80,00

Adam Sarten #6
b Steve Parker #20

0 2 0 0 0,00

Thomas Gerdes #7
b Steve Parker #20

0 2 0 0 0,00

Lars Hedegaard #24
c Kevin Laundon #58 b Danny Dawson #25

26 33 0 2 78,79

Michal "Jeppe" Jeppesen #13
b Julian Haggar #02

21 26 1 1 80,77

Jim Joyce #42
lbw b Kevin Waters #03

25 54 0 0 46,30

Ifthekhar Ahmed #9
c Kevin Waters #03 b Shahid Mahmood #22

13 23 0 0 56,52

Glenn Larsen #22
not out

0 1 0 0 0,00

Extras (19) 1 B, 9 LB, 6 WD, 3 NB, 0 P

Total 168-10 (43.1) 3,89

Bowler O M R W ER
Rajesh Sharma #26 9,0 2 24 0 2,67

Steve Parker #20 9,0 0 30 4 3,33

Danny Dawson #25 9,0 1 43 2 4,78

Julian Haggar #02 9,0 0 28 1 3,11

Shahid Mahmood #22 4,0 0 13 1 3,25

Kevin Waters #03 3,1 0 20 1 6,32

Fall of wickets Score Over
Keith Hayward #2 16/1 5.2

Ian Moore #27 27/2 10.0

Morten Hedegaard #72 42/3 13.1

Adam Sarten #6 43/4 13.4

Thomas Gerdes #7 43/5 14.0

Lars Hedegaard #24 96/6 24.5

Theo Cupido #14 107/7 28.1

Michal "Jeppe" Jeppesen #13 131/8 33.4

Ifthekhar Ahmed #9 168/9 42.5

Jim Joyce #42 168/10 43.1
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Cricket España 16.07.24 169-7 (44.2)
Batsman R B 4s 6s SR

Phil Pennock #14
c & b Keith Hayward #2

16 68 1 0 23,53

Danny Everett #16
c Morten Hedegaard #72 b Adam Sarten #6

20 30 3 0 66,67

Julian Haggar #02
b Thomas Gerdes #7

1 13 0 0 7,69

Gary Crompton #01
lbw b Glenn Larsen #22

3 22 0 0 13,64

Shahid Mahmood #22
b Glenn Larsen #22

7 21 0 0 33,33

Rajesh Sharma #26
c Theo Cupido #14 b Jim Joyce #42

76 54 5 4 140,74

Kevin Laundon #58
c Michal "Jeppe" Jeppesen #13 b Adam Sarten
#6

23 48 3 0 47,92

Kevin Waters #03
not out

9 8 1 0 112,50

Danny Dawson #25
not out

3 3 0 0 100,00

Extras (11) 4 B, 3 LB, 3 WD, 1 NB, 0 P

Total 169-7 (44.2) 3,81

Bowler O M R W ER
Adam Sarten #6 9,0 1 59 2 6,56

Thomas Gerdes #7 9,0 3 23 1 2,56

Jim Joyce #42 9,0 2 18 1 2,00

Glenn Larsen #22 9,0 1 22 2 2,44

Keith Hayward #2 8,0 1 37 1 4,63

Lars Hedegaard #24 0,2 0 3 0 9,00

Fall of wickets Score Over
Danny Everett #16 31/1 8.3

Julian Haggar #02 34/2 13.3

Gary Crompton #01 46/3 19.3

Phil Pennock #14 52/4 24.4

Shahid Mahmood #22 62/5 27.3

Kevin Laundon #58 137/6 41.0

Rajesh Sharma #26 164/7 43.3
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